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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

December 2010

2/16/2011

ALACHUA 42,723 78,129 4,261 27,666 298 151

BAKER 5,506 7,300 220 947 8 15

BAY 53,035 37,074 3,022 16,620 253 119

BRADFORD 6,045 7,921 302 1,542 27 20

BREVARD 152,079 127,545 13,430 59,515 999 758

BROWARD 245,996 546,508 17,055 229,905 1,996 1,303

CALHOUN 1,628 6,212 82 606 17 6

CHARLOTTE 50,131 37,805 5,148 24,190 442 278

CITRUS 41,353 34,272 3,506 18,890 224 222

CLAY 68,662 31,589 4,030 19,989 292 154

COLLIER 92,415 46,390 6,852 36,171 830 210

COLUMBIA 14,967 19,122 1,448 4,571 59 29

DESOTO 4,503 8,846 368 2,473 37 14

DIXIE 2,368 6,739 305 889 15 25

DUVAL 190,716 225,827 17,515 77,375 1,210 991

ESCAMBIA 86,153 77,032 5,998 29,267 536 277

FLAGLER 23,567 24,206 2,092 15,675 200 142

FRANKLIN 1,586 5,396 144 536 13 10

GADSDEN 3,923 23,358 434 1,796 39 57

GILCHRIST 4,337 4,916 364 1,117 19 8

GLADES 1,917 3,685 176 799 33 4

GULF 3,181 5,386 151 624 12 21

HAMILTON 1,620 5,560 206 561 16 2

HARDEE 4,124 6,428 257 1,290 20 11

HENDRY 5,367 8,520 428 1,909 40 35

HERNANDO 48,903 47,157 5,323 22,698 260 229

HIGHLANDS 27,571 24,677 2,324 8,797 124 82

HILLSBOROUGH 230,203 289,289 23,747 143,618 1,600 3,610

HOLMES 3,402 6,867 155 799 15 9

INDIAN RIVER 43,249 26,967 3,486 16,157 305 97

JACKSON 7,497 18,136 339 2,006 29 42

JEFFERSON 2,113 6,300 212 567 8 24

LAFAYETTE 1,082 3,061 57 188 4 8

LAKE 86,571 67,327 8,572 32,998 572 274
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LEE 154,785 104,249 12,116 72,070 1,651 443

LEON 47,378 95,342 4,618 22,817 277 116

LEVY 8,363 12,755 1,233 2,825 40 49

LIBERTY 435 3,652 27 164 3 3

MADISON 2,202 8,290 255 757 16 85

MANATEE 86,596 66,908 6,898 41,256 612 471

MARION 89,565 83,030 12,750 29,225 558 301

MARTIN 50,078 28,812 6,212 16,867 282 138

MIAMI-DADE 368,593 533,801 17,404 291,815 2,083 1,195

MONROE 18,658 17,351 1,782 11,916 203 49

NASSAU 26,672 15,374 2,069 5,970 114 86

OKALOOSA 74,668 29,642 2,314 22,662 316 227

OKEECHOBEE 6,030 9,586 560 2,262 36 51

ORANGE 192,542 272,142 17,837 140,848 1,630 443

OSCEOLA 40,321 61,829 4,567 33,224 482 117

PALM BEACH 240,359 375,910 32,131 179,475 2,275 981

PASCO 115,327 107,838 17,194 56,546 590 295

PINELLAS 220,269 229,654 26,862 126,200 1,492 1,438

POLK 123,710 134,802 11,286 57,427 807 634

PUTNAM 14,011 23,191 1,199 5,693 78 47

SANTA ROSA 64,059 28,211 3,725 17,274 283 52

SARASOTA 117,825 86,139 8,335 53,608 886 456

SEMINOLE 108,066 91,830 8,620 57,346 398 330

ST. JOHNS 74,588 38,002 5,399 23,884 369 150

ST. LUCIE 53,899 73,043 6,615 33,385 509 271

SUMTER 31,667 22,212 3,061 9,256 443 121

SUWANNEE 8,406 13,504 1,258 1,861 36 17

TAYLOR 3,203 8,600 287 705 11 15

UNION 2,120 4,405 116 398 6 12

VOLUSIA 109,225 127,081 11,033 71,833 692 1,308

WAKULLA 5,371 10,103 647 1,593 17 17

WALTON 19,992 10,974 928 5,356 121 82

WASHINGTON 4,917 7,526 264 1,130 13 14

4,042,393 4,611,335 361,611 2,200,399 27,881 19,251TOTALS
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292 41 2 1 0 3 19 35882% 11% 1% 0% 0% 1% 5%ALACHUA

5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1050% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%BAKER

208 34 29 1 0 0 18 29072% 12% 10% 0% 0% 0% 6%BAY

27 2 1 0 0 5 0 3577% 6% 3% 0% 0% 14% 0%BRADFORD

887 59 18 0 0 0 149 1,11380% 5% 2% 0% 0% 0% 13%BREVARD

1,350 333 13 0 0 12 422 2,13063% 16% 1% 0% 0% 1% 20%BROWARD

14 1 0 0 0 0 4 1974% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%CALHOUN

422 19 2 0 0 0 41 48487% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%CHARLOTTE

242 13 0 0 0 0 7 26292% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%CITRUS

364 20 1 0 0 1 10 39692% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%CLAY

823 50 0 0 0 1 45 91990% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%COLLIER

63 7 2 0 0 0 5 7782% 9% 3% 0% 0% 0% 6%COLUMBIA

35 1 0 0 0 0 1 3795% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%DESOTO

5 1 0 0 0 0 11 1729% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 65%DIXIE

1,005 236 17 0 0 10 63 1,33176% 18% 1% 0% 0% 1% 5%DUVAL

577 49 6 0 0 0 33 66587% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 5%ESCAMBIA

200 9 2 0 0 3 18 23286% 4% 1% 0% 0% 1% 8%FLAGLER

11 1 0 0 0 0 1 1385% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%FRANKLIN

30 4 3 0 0 0 8 4567% 9% 7% 0% 0% 0% 18%GADSDEN

20 0 0 0 0 0 5 2580% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%GILCHRIST

26 10 0 0 0 0 1 3770% 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%GLADES

13 1 0 0 0 0 0 1493% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF

14 0 0 0 0 0 5 1974% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%HAMILTON

15 1 0 0 0 0 5 2171% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 24%HARDEE

31 1 0 0 0 0 17 4963% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 35%HENDRY

232 18 5 0 0 0 46 30177% 6% 2% 0% 0% 0% 15%HERNANDO

102 3 1 0 0 0 23 12979% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%HIGHLANDS

1,576 112 13 0 0 10 109 1,82087% 6% 1% 0% 0% 1% 6%HILLSBOROUGH

11 3 1 0 0 0 3 1861% 17% 6% 0% 0% 0% 17%HOLMES

274 14 2 0 0 0 51 34180% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%INDIAN RIVER

25 4 1 0 0 0 6 3669% 11% 3% 0% 0% 0% 17%JACKSON

4 1 0 0 0 0 3 850% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 38%JEFFERSON

4 0 0 0 0 0 1 580% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20%LAFAYETTE

547 33 1 0 0 0 44 62588% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 7%LAKE



Page 4

COUNTY DHSMV MAIL PUBLIC ASSISTANCE DISABILITY RECRUITERS PUB. LIB./C.I.L OTHER

TOTAL APPLICATIONS RECEIVED
COUNTY

TOTALS

2/16/2011Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

December 2010

1,358 95 11 1 0 2 256 1,72379% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%LEE

304 42 3 0 0 2 0 35187% 12% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0%LEON

39 1 0 0 0 0 4 4489% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%LEVY

2 0 0 0 0 0 1 367% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%LIBERTY

19 0 0 0 0 0 1 2095% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%MADISON

571 35 4 0 0 0 36 64688% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%MANATEE

589 24 12 0 0 2 16 64392% 4% 2% 0% 0% 0% 2%MARION

258 11 0 0 0 0 42 31183% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%MARTIN

1,761 525 13 0 0 3 61 2,36375% 22% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%MIAMI-DADE

194 8 0 0 0 0 12 21491% 4% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%MONROE

131 11 0 0 0 0 7 14988% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%NASSAU

296 39 11 0 0 0 13 35982% 11% 3% 0% 0% 0% 4%OKALOOSA

25 3 1 0 0 0 7 3669% 8% 3% 0% 0% 0% 19%OKEECHOBEE

1,491 141 18 1 0 3 192 1,84681% 8% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%ORANGE

408 30 1 0 0 0 94 53377% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 18%OSCEOLA

1,682 175 8 0 0 5 620 2,49068% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%PALM BEACH

600 34 5 0 0 2 45 68687% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 7%PASCO

1,302 122 0 2 0 7 381 1,81472% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 21%PINELLAS

693 101 13 0 0 0 55 86280% 12% 2% 0% 0% 0% 6%POLK

75 8 0 0 0 0 7 9083% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%PUTNAM

298 47 2 0 0 0 9 35684% 13% 1% 0% 0% 0% 3%SANTA ROSA

726 41 5 0 0 0 170 94277% 4% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%SARASOTA

370 70 10 0 0 0 3 45382% 15% 2% 0% 0% 0% 1%SEMINOLE

413 22 3 0 0 0 20 45890% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 4%ST. JOHNS

447 32 4 0 0 0 92 57578% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%ST. LUCIE

402 7 0 0 0 0 43 45289% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%SUMTER

36 2 1 0 0 0 2 4188% 5% 2% 0% 0% 0% 5%SUWANNEE

7 2 1 0 0 0 2 1258% 17% 8% 0% 0% 0% 17%TAYLOR

2 0 0 0 0 0 6 825% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 75%UNION

664 45 8 0 0 3 47 76787% 6% 1% 0% 0% 0% 6%VOLUSIA

16 2 0 0 0 0 1 1984% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 5%WAKULLA

1 115 0 0 0 1 10 1271% 91% 0% 0% 0% 1% 8%WALTON

17 0 1 0 0 0 2 2085% 0% 5% 0% 0% 0% 10%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 24,651 79% 31,2942,871 255 6 0 75 3,4369% 1% 0% 0% 0% 11%




